
 

 

 

Date: 14th February 2023 

To, 
 
Corporate Relationship Department, 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejheebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 532370. 
 
Scrip Code: 519397 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Submission of Voting Result along with Report of the Scrutinizers 

In Line with requirement of Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulation 2015, we are submitting herewith the voting results along with 

scrutinizers report dated for the Extra-ordinary General Meeting of Sharat Industries Limited 

held on Monday, 13th February 2023. 

We also wish you to inform you that the resolution as set out in the notice of the Extra-

ordinary General Meeting was passed with requisite majority. 

Request you to take the same on records. 

 

Thanking You, 

Yours Sincerely, 

 

FOR SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED  

 

 

SHARAT REDDY 

WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR 

DIN:02929724 

 



PARTICULARS MODE OF VOTING NO OF SHARES 

HELD

NO OF VOTES 

POLLED

NO OF VOTES IN 

FAVOUR

NO OF VOTES 

AGAINST

% OF VOTES IN 

FAVOUR ON VOTES 

POLLED

% OF VOTES 

AGAINST ON VOTE 

POLLED
(1) (2) (4) (5) (6)=(4/2)*100 (7)=(5/2)*100

E-VOTING 9314441 9100941 9100941 0 100 0
POLL 0 0 0 0 0
POSTAL_BALLOT 0 0 0 0 0
VENUE-VOTING 0 0 0 0 0

SUB TOTAL 9314441 9100941 9100941 0 100 0
E-VOTING 86700 0 0 0 0 0
POLL 0 0 0 0 0
POSTAL_BALLOT 0 0 0 0 0
VENUE-VOTING 0 0 0 0 0

SUB TOTAL 86700 0 0 0 0 0
E-VOTING 12611359 15239 15239 0 100 0
POLL 0 0 0 0 0
POSTAL_BALLOT 0 0 0 0 0
VENUE-VOTING 0 0 0 0 0

SUB TOTAL 12611359 15239 15239 0 100 0

GRAND TOTAL 22012500 9116180 9116180 0 100 0

No

Special Resolution

To consider and approve revision in the price payable for 19,00,000 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each allotted on conversion of warrants on 31st Janauary 2022 by 

means of preferential issue

NAME OF THE COMPANY: SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

Discription of Resolution

Resolution Required:(Ordinary/Special)

Whether promoter/ promoter groups are interested in the agenda/resolution?

% OF SHARES POLLED ON 

OUTSTANDING SHARES

(3)=(2/1)*100
PROMOTER AND 

PROMOTER~GROUP

97.71
0
0
0

97.71
PUBLIC-INSTITUTIONS 0

0
0
0
0

41.41

PUBLIC-NON INSTITUTIONS 0.12
0
0
0

0.12
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